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SUMMER UNIFORM--GIRLS 

Tunic Striped Summer 

Shirt White Summer Short Sleeve 

Shorts Green 

Socks Ankle (green) 2pk 

WINTER UNIFORM--GIRLS 

Blouse White Long Sleeve 
Tunic Tartan Winter 
�iris Trousers (green)

Tie 
Socks Knee High (green) or

Tights (green)

GENERAL - BOYS AND GIRLS 

HATS 

Hat (brim) or

Cap (legionaire) 
BAGS 

School Bag 
Library Bag 
JUMPERS/JACKETS 

Jumper V-neck 
Zip Tracksuit Top 
Polar Fleece Jumper 
Rain Jacket 

St. Ives Park Public School 

Uniform Shop 

sippsuniform@gmail.com 

Uniform Checklist 

htem 

SUMMER UNIFORM--BOYS 

$60.00 Shirt Green Summer Short Sleeve 

$30.00 Shorts Grey 

$20.00 Socks Ankle (grey & red)

$14.00 

WINTER UNIFORM--BOYS 
$ 27.00 Shirt Green Winter Long Sleeve 
$ 65.00 Trousers Grey 
$ 38.00 Tie 
$ 12.00 Socks Ankle (grey & red}
$ 8.00 
$ 11.00 

SPORTS UNIFORM - BOYS AND GIRLS 

Red Embroidered Polo Shirt Short Sleeve or

$20.00 Red Embroidered Polo Shirt Long Sleeve 
$18.00 !Sports Shorts

rTrack Pants 
$55.00 iSkort {girls}

$17.00 !Active Pants (girls)

Netball Skirt (girls}

$28.00 !Socks Sports (white) 2 pk
$30.00 !Socks PSSA (red)

$35.00 Briefs (2pk green boyleg) (girls)

$26.00 

**** A pair of black school shoes and a pair of sports joggers also need to be purchased separately**** 

$ 24.00 
$ 20.00 
$ 9.00 

$ 26.00 
$ 28.00 
$ 16.00 
$ 9.00 

$24.00 
$26.00 
$24.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$20.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 

OPENING TIMES:  Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM    (Fortnightly EVEN Weeks ONLY) 

PAYMENT OPTIONS:  QKR! App, Direct Debit 

***We stock all NEW uniform items, and a small selection of 2nd hand items*** 

ONLINE ORDERS (NEW Items Only): Order & Pay using QKR! 
*Please ensure your child's class details are correct for 2021 

**Order online by WEDNESDAY NIGHT for delivery on Friday - fortnightly even weeks during term 
time}** 

UNIFORM TYPE & DAYS: 

Monday, Wednesday & Thursday: Summer/Winter Uniform 
Tuesday & Friday: Sports Uniform 




