

St. Ives Park Public School Uniform Shop



sippsuniform@gmail.com

Uniform Checklist

ltem	Price	
SUMMER UNIFORMGIRLS		
Tunic Striped Summer	\$60.00	
Shirt White Summer Short Sleeve	\$30.00	
Shorts Green	\$20.00	
Socks Ankle (green) 2pk	\$14.00	

WINTER UNIFORMGIRLS	54	10.000
Blouse White Long Sleeve	\$	27.00
Tunic Tartan Winter	\$	65.00
Girls Trousers (green)	\$	38.00
Tie	\$	12.00
Socks Knee High (green) <u>or</u>	\$	8.00
Tights (green)	\$	11.00

GENERAL – BOYS AND GIRLS	
HATS	
Hat (brim) <u>or</u>	\$20.00
Cap (legionaire)	\$18.00
BAGS	
School Bag	\$55.00
Library Bag	\$17.00
JUMPERS/JACKETS	
Jumper V-neck	\$28.00
Zip Tracksuit Top	\$30.00
Polar Fleece Jumper	\$35.00
Rain Jacket	\$26.00

ltem		e
SUMMER UNIFORMBOYS		
Shirt Green Summer Short Sleeve	\$	24.00
Shorts Grey	\$	20.00
Socks Ankle (grey & red)	\$	9.00

WINTER UNIFORMBOYS	
Shirt Green Winter Long Sleeve	\$ 26.00
Trousers Grey	\$ 28.00
Tie	\$ 16.00
Socks Ankle (grey & red)	\$ 9.00

24.00
26.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
20.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

****A pair of black school shoes and a pair of sports joggers also need to be purchased separately****

OPENING TIMES: Friday 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM (Fortnightly EVEN Weeks ONLY)

PAYMENT OPTIONS: QKR! App, Direct Debit

We stock all NEW uniform items, and a small selection of 2nd hand items

ONLINE ORDERS (NEW Items Only): Order & Pay using QKR!

*Please ensure your child's class details are correct for 2021

**Order online by WEDNESDAY NIGHT for delivery on Friday - fortnightly even weeks during term

time)**

UNIFORM TYPE & DAYS: Monday, Wednesday & Thursday: Summer/Winter Uniform Tuesday & Friday: Sports Uniform